Coloc. Num
1 278
2 288
3 276
4 289
5 265
6 287
7 291
8 274
9 272
10 283
1 269
12 282
13 261
14 280
15 286
16 271
17 285
18 270
19 267
20 277
21 292
22 279
23 262
24 290
25 281
26 284
27 263
28 273
29 293

COPA TRIANGULO MINEIRO DE MTB - 2021 -PEIROPOLIS- UBERABA/MG -29/08/2021

Atleta

ALLAN AKIO SAKAGUTI
RANDERSON SANTOS DA SILVA
DOUGLAS JOSE LUIZ NETO
ELIEZUR FERREIRA AZEVEDO
TORRITIELE SAAD SIQUEIRA
JURACI RIBEIRO LIMA

MARCIO JESUS DA SILVA
THIAGO VIEIRA JERONIMO
MARCEL MENDES RIBEIRO

LEONARDO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

ARMANDO LUIZ FELIX DE PAULA
VITOR DIONIZIO DA SILVA NETO
LUCAS PRADO

JENSEN DE SOUZA MARIANO
GUILHERME CARLOS DA SILVA

MARCOS VINICIUS DELMONICO DE MATOS

JEAN CARLO MONTEIRO COSTA
DIEGO DE PAIVA CARDOZO
GILIARDE SILVA MARTINS
DEIVID GREGORI XAVIER

HEDDNEY EDUARDO MACEDO COELHO
PEDRO HENRIQUE LEOPOLDINO DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO SANTOS ROMANELLI PALHARES
RONIMAR DOS SANTOS CLEMENTINO- RONE

MEIA TRILHA

MARCOS ALTOMANI NEVES DIAS

JOAO LUIZ OLIVEIRA DE TOLEDO
FABIO LUCAS FARIA OLIVER

WASHINGTON LINO DOS SANTOS

HERMENEGILDO
JULIO CESAR DE CAMARGO
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SUB 35 MASCULINO

. Faixa F.EC. Equipe
M3034 1 ALIANCA BIKE
M3034 2 IVAN START CICLOBIKESHOP
M3034 3 SPORT BIKES
M3034 4 IVAN START CICLOBIKESHOP
M3034 5 LELIN BIKE / SAAD BIKE
M3034 6 SCUDERIA/REIDRAT/RADICAL BIK
M3034 7
M3034 8 FT BIKE
M3034 9 SPORT CYCLING
SODBIKE - FOGUINHO BIKE SHOP - BODY

M3034 10 . HEALTH
M3034 11 . ROTA BIKE / HORTIFRUTE UBERABAO
M3034 12 . IDEAL TINTAS MEGA BIKE
M3034 13 . LUBER ENG.
M3034 14 .  BIO BIKE / W2 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
M3034 15 . SCUDERIA/REIDRAT/RADICAL BIK
M3034 16 . EQUIPE AIC
M3034 17 . MEGA BIKE
M3034 18 . MEGA BIKE
M3034 19 .
M3034 20 . ALTO GIRO
M3034 21 . 0S BATATUDOS
M3034 22 . W2 SPORTS
M3034 23 . ax
M3034 24 .
M3034 25 . UBYFOL MTB TEAM
M3034 26 . MAEDA SPORTS
M3034 27 . MAEDA SPORTS
M3034 28 . MEGA BIKE
M3034 29 . CICLO TOM BIKE

RR EVENTOS

SPORTBRO-www.sportbro.com.br

Bruto
01:50:40
01:50:46
01:51:43
01:51:46
01:51:54
01:52:56
01:53:31
01:53:54
01:55:53

01:57:39

01:57:53
01:58:35
02:00:05
02:00:39
02:01:44
02:02:38
02:05:14
02:07:53
02:08:23
02:08:40
02:09:30
02:12:23
02:14:57

02:19:43

02:19:52
02:20:18
02:33:58

02:45:45

02:55:46
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Liquido
01:42:42
01:42:46
01:43:45
01:43:46
01:43:54
01:44:58
01:45:34
01:45:57
01:47:54

01:49:43

01:49:53
01:50:35
01:52:06
01:52:42
01:53:46
01:54:41
01:57:15
01:59:52
02:00:22
02:00:39
02:01:31
02:04:24
02:06:59

02:11:43

02:11:51
02:12:16
02:25:59

02:37:45

02:47:44

30/08/2021



